Microprocessor-
Based Portable
Datalogger
U Up to 8 Inputs from a Wide
Variety of Modules
U Rugged, Compact, Battery
Powered
U Five Data Storage Modes

datalogger with
1MB RAM*
Ordering Example
OM-170 Datalogger $1095
OM-170-RR2-120 120 Vac recharger unit 68
OM-170-POD-376 Input module, isolated 4-20 mA 195
OM-170-POD-425/424 Input module, isolated type-K 195
OM-170-COM-502-9F Serial module and cable 65
OM-170-RR2-120 Recharger unit, 120 VAC 68
Total:   $1686
Note: OM-171, 172, 173 and 174 do not need serial module
Model No. Price Description
OM-170-POD-383 $195 Isolated 1 to 5 Vdc
OM-170-POD-376 195 Isolated 4 to 20 mA
OM-170-POD-197 92 Non-isolated 4 to 20 mA
Process dc
Model No. Price Description
OM-170-POD-371 $195 Isolated 0 to 60 Vac
OM-170-POD-367 195 Isolated 0 to 600 Vac
OM-170-POD-363 149 Isolated 0 to 1000 A ac
(1000:1)
ac Voltage/Current
Model No. Price Description
OM-170-POD-431/430 $195 Isolated J t/c -200 to 760°C
(-300 to 1400°F)
OM-170-POD-425/424 195 Isolated K t/c -200 to
1200°C (-300 to 2200°F)
OM-170-POD-331/330 110 Non-isolated J t/c -200 to
760°C (-300 to 1400°F)
OM-170-POD-319/318 110 Non-isolated K t/c -200 to
1200°C (-300 to 2200°F)
OM-170-POD-307/306 110 Non-isolated T t/c -200 to
400°C (-300 to 750°F)
OM-170-POD-291/290 110 Non-isolated N t/c 0 to
1300°C (32 to 2312°F)
Thermocouple
Noise Rejection: 50 Hz/60 Hz (programmable)
Input Impedance: 1012 ohms each channel
Cross Talk: -50 db typical channel to channel
Digital Input Span: 0 to 6 MHz
Digital Accuracy: ±0.01% of full scale
Digital Input Thresholds: High +3.5 Vdc minimum;
Low +1.0 Vdc maximum
Clock Accuracy: 10 ppm typical (6 minutes/year,
worst case)
Operating Temperature: 14 to 122°F (-10 to 60°C);
5 to 90% relative humidity, non-condensing
Storage Temperature: -4 to 156° F (-20 to 70°C)
Power: 3.2 to 4.5 Vdc from internal batteries
Batteries: 4.4 Ahr NiCad, 3.8 Vdc typical; provide
minimum of 60 days from full charge at 25°C
Battery Charge: minimum 32-hour charge time from
full discharge to 100%
Adaptive Recording Rate: 0.5, 1 or 2 sec, depending
on recording length, selectable from 1 sec to 999 days
Point Store Rate: 250 mS (for 10 min) to 12 hr.
(for 999 days)
Memory Backup: 100 mAhr NiCad (provides 1 year
protection after main batteries fully discharged)
User Interface: Two-button membrane switch panel
with 2 line x 16 character LCD display
External Interface: RS-232 port capable of 300 to
19200 baud.
I/O Description: J1-J4: 10-pin connectors for input
modules; J5, J6: 12-pin connectors for I/O modules;
J7: 3-pin connector for battery charger
RAM Storage: From 128KB to 1MB, depends on model
Enclosure: Lexan® polycarbonate
Dimensions: 11.88L x 7.6W x 1.87"H (30.18 x 19.3 x
4.76 cm)
Weight: 2.5 lb (1.13 kg)
Model No. Price Description